

FIR No. 33/2001
PS : Faridabad
St. Vs. Om Parkash & Ors
56848

19.07.2016

Present: Ld. Addl. PP Shri Rajat Kalra for State.

All the accused on bail

Ld P O is on leave today.

Put upon 01.09.2016 for the purpose already fixed.

(READER)