

New Case no. 56848/16

FIR no. 33/2001

State Vs. Om Prakash

PS : Outside

23.02.2019

Present : Ld. Substitute Addl.PP for State.

All accused are present on bail.

Sh. R. K. Bedi, Ld. Counsel for accused Om Prakash.

Ct. Manoj Kumar, PS Central Faridabad in person.

DW1 examined-in-chief, cross examined and discharged. No other witness is present. Diet money paid to the witness.

No other witness present.

Be put up on 27.04.2019 for PE.

(Pooran Chand)
ASJ-02, West/THC/Delhi
23.02.2019