

SC no.56848/2016

State Vs.Om Prakash

FIR no.33/2001

PS : Faridabad (outside)

u/s. 3/4/5 SC/ST Act & 146/149/186/353 IPC

04.09.2021

File taken up pursuant to the computer generated circular/duty roaster dated 23.07.2021 of Ld. Principal District & Sessions Judge, West, Tis Hazari Courts, Delhi.

Present : Sh. Alok Saxena, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.
All accused persons are present through VC with Sh. R.K. Bedi and Sh. Anil Srivastava, Ld. Counsel through VC.

Put up for DE in terms of previous order as well as for filing of death verification report in respect of accused Sukhram Jakahar on 30.10.2021.

(POORAN CHAND)

ASJ-02/West/Delhi

04.09.2021