

SC NO. 56848/2016
STATE Vs. OMPARKASH
FIR NO. 33 /2001

15.04.2023

Present : Sh. Zenul Abedeen, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.
Sh. Anil Kumar Gupta, Ld. Counsel for accused
Surender, Anil Prashar and Dheeraj with all the
accused persons.

All the accused persons are present.

Part arguments heard.

Put up for further arguments on **04.05.2023 &**
12.05.2023.

(AMBIKA SINGH)
ASJ-02 West THC Delhi
15.04.2023