

SC NO.56848/2016  
FIR NO.33/2001  
PS -  
STATE VS. OM PRAKASH  
U/s SC/ST Act

27.05.2023

**Present :** None for the state.  
**Ld. Counsel for accused persons.**

Matter is listed today for final arguments. However, at request of the Ld. Counsels for the accused persons, matter stands adjourned for today.

Put up now on **15.07.2023** for further final arguments.

**(AMBIKA SINGH)**  
**ASJ-02/ THC/West/Delhi**  
**27.05.2023**