

SC NO. 56848/2016
STATE Vs. OM PARKASH
FIR NO. 33 /2001

05.08.2023

Present : Ms. Parul Singh, Ld. PP for the State.
Ld. Counsel for accused persons.

Adjournment requested.

Put up for purpose fixed on **24.08.2023**.

(AMBIKA SINGH)
ASJ-02/Spl. Judge (SC&ST) Act,
West/Delhi/05.08.2023