

SC NO. 56848/2016
STATE Vs. OM PARKASH
FIR NO. 33/2001

24.08.2023

Ld. Presiding Officer is on half day leave today.

Present : Ms. Parul Singh, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.

Accused Om Prakash is present on bail alongwith
Ld. Counsel Sh. L.N. Prashar and Sh. R.K. Bedi and
Sh Anil Kumar Gupta.

Put up for purpose fixed on 16.09.2023

(READER)
24.08.2023