

SC NO. 56848/2016
STATE Vs. OMPARKASH
FIR NO. 33/2001

25.11.2023

Present : None for the State.

Sh. Sachin Prashar, Ld. Counsel for accused L.N.
Prashar.

Sh. Anil Kumar Gupta, Ld Counsel for accused
Surender, Anil Prashar and Dheeraj.

Sh. R.K Bedi, Ld. Counsel for all remaining
accused persons.

Adjournment requested.

Put up for final arguments on **06.01.2024**.

(AMBIKA SINGH)
ASJ-02 West THC Delhi
25.11.2023