

SC No. 56848/2016

FIR No.33/2001

PS (Outer Faridabad)

State Vs. Om Prakash & Ors.

Under SC/ST Act

06.01.24

Present : Ms. Parul Singh, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.
Ld. Counsel for the accused persons.

Heard. Record perused.

Ld. Counsel seeks adjournment for today.

At request, re-notify the matter now on **27.01.24** for
further arguments.

(AMBIKA SINGH)
ASJ-02/ THC/West/Delhi
06.01.24