

SC No. 56848/2016

FIR No.33/2001

PS Outer Faridabad

State Vs. Om Prakash & Ors.

Under SC/ST Act

27.01.24

Present : None for the State
 Sh. Sachin Prashar, Ld. Counsel for L.N. Prashar and
 Raj Kumar.
 Sh. R.K. Bedi, Ld. Counsel for other accused persons.
 (through VC)

Matter is listed today for final arguments.

Further final arguments heard.

At request, re-notify the present matter now on
24.02.24 for further final arguments.

(AMBIKA SINGH)
ASJ-02/ THC/West/Delhi
27.01.24