

SC NO. 56848/16
STATE VS. OM PRAKASH & OTHERS
FIR NO. 33/2001
U/S 3/4/5 SC/ST ACT
PS FARIDABAD (OUTSIDE)

23.03.2024

Present: None for State
Sh. R.K.Bedi, Ld.counsel for other accused persons
Sh.Sachin Prashar , ld.counsel for accused L.N.Prashar

Request made for adjournment. Matter is adjourned.

Now to come up on 20.4.2025 for further arguments.

(AMBIKA SINGH)
ASJ-02/West/Delhi
23.03.2024