

STATE VS. Om Prakash
New Case no. 56848/16
FIR NO. 33/2001
PS Faridabad Outside

01.06.2024

Present: Ms. Parul Singh, ld. APP for the State.

Sh. R. K. Bedi, ld. counsel for accused Om Prakash with accused
Om Prakash.

Part arguments heard on behalf of accused Om Prakash.

Put up at 06.07.2024 for arguments. .

(AMBIKA SINGH)
ASJ-02/West/Delhi
01.06.2024