

STATE VS. OM PRAKASH
SC 56848/2016
FIR 33/2001
PS FARIDABAD OUSIDE.

16.07.2024

Present: Ms. Parul Singh, ld.addl.PP for state.

Sh.R.K.Bedi, ld.counsel for other accused persons through VC

Sh.Sachin Prashar,ld.counsel for accused L.N.Prashar through VC.

Put up on 20.7.2024 for further final arguments.

(AMBIKA SINGH)
ASJ-02/West/Delhi
16.07.2024