

SC NO. 56848/2016
STATE Vs. OM PARKASH
FIR NO. 33/2001
PS FARIDABAD
SC/ST Act

19.10.2024

Present : None for the State.

Accused L.N. Prashar is present through VC.

Sh. R.K. Ld Counsel for all accused through
VC.

Summons sent to complainant/ Sh. Chander Hass
received back unserved. He be summoned again at the current
address available on the process received today for the NODH.

Put up for final arguments on **06.11.2024.**

(AMBIKA SINGH)
ASJ-02 West THC Delhi
19.10.2024