

CNR No.DLWT01-000010-2001

SC No.56848/2016

FIR NO. 33/2001

State Vs. Om Prakash & Ors.

Under SC/ST Act

19.04.2025

Present: Ms. Parul Singh, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.

All the accused persons present on bail through VC.

Ld.Counsels for the accused persons.

Matter is listed today for further final arguments.

At request of the Ld. Counsels, matter stands adjourned for today.

Re-list the matter now on 03.05.2025 for purpose fixed.

(AMBIKA SINGH)  
ASJ-02/ THC/West/Delhi  
19.04.2025